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Série cantonale 2013
Qualifications
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Nom

WOHNLICH Dominique

MUGNIER Martine
MOTTIER Laurent
GOY Sébastien
HENCHOZ Patrick

KRUMMENACHER André

GIROUD Martial
BADER Philippe
BOULAZ Gilbert
HOLDENER Jéréme
CRAUSAZ Ludovic
MONTET Cédric
LEGERET Denis

PASCHE Jean-Jacques

TERRY Ludovic
HENCHOZ Denis
TILLE Thierry

DIZERENS Georges-Henri

PERRET Claude
KIENER Ronny
GRAZ Jean-Daniel
GOY Patrick
PERROD Stephan
BERGER Jean-Luc
BURKI Yannick
BULLER Michel
MARING Daniel
GOY Yves
LEGERET Alain

ROMAILLER Georges

LENOIR Gilbert
PARISOD Gaston
TURIN Daniel
MORET Eléonore

FROIDEVAUX Christian

STEINER René

DESSEMONTET Jacques

PALAZ Georges
TERRY Didier
PFISTER Christophe
CASUCCI Raymond
GALENO Daniele
COLLET Michel

1952
1963
1971
1993
1969
1961
1970
1958
1949
1978
1982
1988
1965
1948
1988
1968
1974
1959
1951
1991
1958
1967
1961
1974
1989
1946
1939
1970
1992
1929
1948
1935
1996
1990
1964
1963
1944
1948
1957
1967
1964
1995
1948

Année Cat.

< cecmmm<<mmmea«<<<mm<<mmmmmm<mmmm<mmmm<mmmim&<mm<

Société P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 PéTotal
C G

Duillier TS 99 98 98 94 97 96 582

Bursinel 100 98 99 92 96 95 580

Aigle Sous-Officiers 97 97 99 95 93 95 576
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs 96 99 99 91 94 93 572

Flendruz 98 97 99 93 92 92 571
Lonay Venoge 7S 98 98 98 95 92 90 571
Yverdon 98 99 99 93 94 88 571
Bursinel 96 99 99 93 88 94 569
Lonay Venoge 1S 98 100 99 92 88 92 569
Bursinel 99 98 98 90 90 93 568
Palézieux TS 97 98 92 93 96 92 568
St-Légier 99 93 100 89 95 92 568

Prilly Bobst-Sports 97 98 98 90 92 92 567
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs 96 98 97 91 94 91 567
St-Légier 97 98 97 91 92 91 566
Flendruz 97 95 98 91 95 90 566
Aigle Sous-Officiers 93 95 94 92 96 95 565
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs 95 95 98 91 96 88 563
Lonay Venoge TS 98 96 98 89 89 92 562
Lonay Venoge 1S 96 95 97 94 90 90 562
Palézieux TS 99 98 98 88 87 91 561
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs 98 92 94 89 90 93 556
Le Sépey 96 93 98 87 91 90 555
Aubonne & Environs 96 96 98 83 91 88 552
Duillier TS 94 99 95 90 91 83 552
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs 95 96 93 91 86 90 551
Cugy-Montheron 92 94 95 90 91 88 550

Penthalaz 97 95 93 88 90 87 550
Lonay Venoge 1S 95 95 95 87 88 89 549
Yverdon 94 96 94 93 84 88 549
Flendruz 96 95 92 83 87 95 548
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs 92 95 93 86 93 89 548
Gingins 92 90 91 86 95 93 547
Palézieux TS 95 97 96 85 89 84 546
St-Légier 96 98 97 84 89 81 545
Gingins 88 94 96 89 86 91 544
Yverdon 96 92 97 84 87 86 542
Cugy-Montheron 94 94 96 85 81 88 538
St-Légier 92 96 93 82 85 89 537
Palézieux TS 98 94 93 87 82 81 535
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs 94 97 97 85 85 74 532
Duillier TS 88 87 93 79 78 86 511
Orbe 93 93 88 76 80 79 509

Etat au 12 aout 2013
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